ST. PAUL’S FOOD CUPBOARD
2021 CALENDAR

7:45 AM -10:00 AM

Saturday, January 2, 2021
Saturday, January 16, 2021
Saturday, February 6, 2021
Saturday, February 20, 2021
Saturday, March 6, 2021
Saturday, March 20, 2021
(Easter) Saturday, April 3, 2021
Saturday, April 17, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Saturday, May 15, 2021
Saturday, June 5, 2021
Saturday, June 19, 2021
Saturday, July 10, 2021
Saturday, July 24, 2021
Saturday, August 7, 2021
Saturday, August 21, 2021
Saturday, September 4, 2021
Saturday, September 18, 2021
Saturday, October 2, 2021
Saturday, October 16, 2021
Saturday, November 6, 2021
(Thanksgiving)Saturday, November 20, 2021
Saturday, December 4, 2021
(Christmas) Saturday, December 18, 2021



